PB-VISTER HI-Series R1 20090702             Page 1 of 1
VISTER HI-Series  Isolated Inverter
500 Lincoln Street, Allston, MA 02134  •  Ph: 617-562-4054  •  Fax: 617-562-4013  •  Website: www.HDM-Sys.com
Technical Specifications
Note 1: For VISTER HI-3000 inverter, 3000W for 5 min and 2500W continuous.
Note 2: Calculated per Bellcore TR-NWT-000332 method for VISTER HI-2000 inverter. MTBF predictions may vary slightly from
    model to model.
Note 3: Thru-bolt mounting is available for VISTER HI-2000, VISTER HI-2500, and VISTER HI-3000 inverters.
Specifications typical at 25°C unless otherwise stated and are subject to change without notice.

Weight
 VISTER HI-1000, HI-1500
 VISTER HI-2000, HI-2500, HI-3000
17 lbs
23 lbs
Dimensions (LxWxH”)
VISTER HI-1000, HI-1500
VISTER HI-2000, HI-2500, HI-3000
7.7 x 6.5 x 10.2”
12.6 x 6.5 x 10.2”
Approvals TUV
MTBF Prediction 300,000 hrs (Note 2)
Warranty 1 year
VISTER HI-Series
Model Inverter Surge
VISTER HI-1000 1000W Isolated 3000W
VISTER HI-1500 1500W Isolated 4500W
VISTER HI-2000 2000W Isolated 6000W
VISTER HI-2500 2500W Isolated 6000W
VISTER HI-3000 3000W Isolated 6000W
Add suffix after model name for optional accessories.
-FC FC200DC Power Line Filter
-FC2 FC250DC Power Line Filter